UNOFFICIAL COPY

S
Doc#. 1634049170 Fee: $50.00
Record and Return to Karen AYarbrough
Pierce and Associates Cook County Recorder of Deeds
1 North Dearborn St., F1 13 : Date: 12/05/2016 10:38 AM Pg: 1 of 2
Chicago, IL 60602-4321
PB# 955/ |
o
Destiny Nelson
RRREVEEW

3217 S. DECKER LAKE DRVE
West Valley City, UT, 84119
(800) 258-8602

Loan #: 417288538

A
COKRPORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

ILICOOK
Assignment Prepared on; June 15, 2016
Assignor: DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL, INC., 2/ 11 MADISON AVE, 4TH FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY, 10010

Assignee; WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY, "5B, AS TRUSTEE OF STANWICH MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST A, at C/O CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERV/CES, LLC, 1600 SOUTH DOUGLASS ROAD,
SUITE 200B, ANAHEIM, CA, 92806

For value received, lhe Assignor does hereby grant, sell, assign, tra'sfes and convey, unto the above-named
Assignee all interest under that certain Mortgage dated 10/11/2007, in‘he urount of $275,674.00, executed
by TYRA TAYLOR AND BOBBY TAYLOR HUSBAND AND WIFE to NATICAN/ L CITY MORTGAGE A DIVISION
OF NATIONAL CITY BANK and Recorded: 10/23/2007, Insttument No.: 0725633002 in COOK County, State of
ILLINOIS.

Property Address; 374 DIANE LN, CHICAGC HEIGHTS, IL, 60411

Assessor's No.: 32-08-123-011-0000

Legal Description;

LOT 11 INBRANDON FARMS SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDNVISION OF THAT PART OF TH=
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14 LAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING WEST OF THE WESTERLY RIGHT-OF WAY LINE OF REV:3CL
ROAD, (EXCEPT THEREFROM THE NORTH 33 FEET THEREOF) AND (EXCEPT THEREFROM THE
SOUTH 311 FEET THEREOF) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same urlo Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever, subject only to the
terms and conditions of the above-described Mongage.



1634049170 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MO

2098-357 {008) ‘61148 LN

A0 AslfeA 1S9 “IANHA TNV HIANDIA 'S L1ZE MIAIAT L) Uoslen Augsaq tAq padedald Juswindog

Tr6189 HEOYWNN "WwoD
6107 'L YoioW

Yoir jo ajojs dgng Linjop
adsouyynBs p1yog

:uo sa11dx3 UOISSIIWO D AW [¢

‘ '53.1cx 3 Ao
— . adiognbsq eiouied
K. e
‘lBas |BIZ LA pUB pUBY Al g M

JUSWINASUL U} PaN2aXa ‘patde (sUoslad ey Ui feuaq uodn Ajnus au

10 ‘(s)uosiad sy uswngsur au uo aunpeulis JayuaLysy Aq 1By} pue ‘Anedes pazuoyine (1ayy 1Bu/sY Ul swes
3y} psjndaxs Aauyalsfay 1e aw o) psbipapaouyoe pue JUSLITLISUT UM S} 0 PRQUDSTIS <551 (S)aluey
3s0um (s)uosiad sy} aq o) (3auapiaa AICIDEJSIES JO SISBQ SU) UD W 0) paACsd J0) Bl O} uavouA Aleuoslad
"IN VLY D IOVOLHOW 110 UspIsaid 821 a0y baig paieadde fjeuosiad ‘Hy 1N LG 2191 &

Ul IMy1 LIVS 10) pue Ll d1jgng AlejoN e

adiolnBso eigned

aur a10eq QAT 0 ¢ Nl wo

YT LIVS oAunc)
HYLN 0 #1eis

uB0ISSId 8DIA Bl
Ny Baiey  swepy

Z . 42;‘/ -aunmeubig
0107 07 N wo

"IN YUY 39VOLH0W rMd
REGABTLLY # BT 7 Jo 7 -abed



